
Cape Country Connect Suppliers 

Elgin 
   Agric Coops Oom Jack Johnson   073 872 5270 

Elgin Ridge Wines Emy Matthews emy@elginridge.com 021 846 8060 
Jack & Cluver Sharon Mars sharon@cluver.com 021 844 0605 
Overberg Transport Adam Jantjies jantjiesa@gmail.com 082 962 8585 
Pienk Bicycle Elisabeth Summers   082 568 6928 
S'cees Esmaralda dreyeresmaralda@gmail.com 079 700 4386 
Soap Alfra alfraco@twk.org.za   
Themba Trees  Caroline De Villiers info@thembatrees.co.za 076 403 7456 
Widermere Tamsyn Mullins tamsin@windermerecider.co.za 083 722 1099 

    Greyton 
   El's Catering and Hiring   elicitone@gmail.com   

Gretha Quinlan Candles   vgv@mweb.co.za 028 254 9905 
Salamander Publishing Liezel Nicholas  liezel.nicholas@gmail.com   
Sweet seepies kinders   info@sweetandwild.co.za   
Von Geusau Chocolates   vgv@mweb.co.za   

    Genadendal 
   

De Ontmoeting 
Alex and Nathalie 
Sleenhof    

079 380 3563 
073 796 9504 

Painter Warren Voight    076 051 9473 
Protea Hand Weavers Helen Smith   084 909 5297 
Real Soap Angora     

    Villiersdorp 
   Artist & Pottery Teacher, Honey, Olive 

Oil Gustav Bester  lindaz@absamail.co.za  082 397 0817 
Country Classics Cheryl Castelein  cheryl.c@iafrica.com  082 979 4992 
Cut Flowers Leonie du Plooy  toutie@webmail.co.za 083 388 1038 
De Villiers Country Lodge Johannie Barnard barnardjohannie@gmail.com 083 312 1476 
Smokehouse & Deli Sean Horman  info@ashack.co.za 083 682 5030 

    Riviersonderend 
   Cheese Zelda Kingwill  iankingwill@twk.co.za 082 681 2303 

Fudge Ivor soetese@gmail.com  084 959 9259 
Honey Handia Human  handiahuman@gmail.com 072 147 6988 
Quilting, Fabric Petro van Rooyen petrovanrooyen31@gmail.com 084 392 1032 
Salami Desmond van Rooyen vndesden@gmail.com 072 358 0587 

    Caledon 
   Batter & Dough     076 472 1057 

7 Magnets Natasha natasha@7magnets.co.za   
N&H Clothing Manufactory Natascha Arison nats8@mobileemail.vodafonesa.co.za   
SARS Jolene jsimon@sars.gov.za   

    Botrivier 
   Anysbos        

Basterskloof Apple vinegar & Olive oil       
Kol Kol Rudi Oosthuyse info@kolkol.co.za   
MD Woodcraft Mike Steensma     
Nursery Riaan   riaan@nubotrivier.co.za 083 556 6564 
Paardenkloof Daphne daphne@paardenkloof.co.za   
 

mailto:natasha@7magnets.co.za

